2011 STAN BRADSHAW PENDLE ROUND 12 March

Position First Name Surname
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Shaun
Andy
Michael
Nicholas
Jason
Ted
Mike
David
James
Shaun
Michael
Dave
Mark
Mark
Sam
Gary
Jason
Chris
Craig
Paul M
Nick
Mark
Paul
Paul
Neil
Adam S
Paul
Colin
Neil D
Steven
Ben
Paul
Graham
Philip
Jack
Scott
Stephen
Simon
David
Stuart
Dean
Nicholas
Steve
Dominic
Tamara
Chris
David
Mark
Mark

GODSMAN
BROWN
FANNING

CHARLESWORTH

STEVENS
MASON
WALLIS
WALKER
TITMUS
CHEW
GREEN
NUTTALL

OLLERENSHAW

McGOLDRICK
WATSON
PEARSE
HEMSLEY
READE
STANSFIELD
CRABTREE
TREITL
WALSH
CARMAN
CRABTREE
HARDIMAN
HOLLOWAY
BROWN
VALENTINE
WORSWICK
BAMBER
RYDER
HARLOWE
HILL
METCALF
HOLT
DAVIES
WHITAKER
HALLIDAY
SYKES
WILLIAMS
RALPHSON
HOLMES
HAMMOND
CARR

HIRD
CAMPBELL
MALIA
NUTTER
WHITTAKER

Club

Calder Valley FR
Clayton-le-Moors H
Borrowdale FR
Wharfedale H
Calder Valley FR
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Pudsey & Bramley
Unattached
Horwich RMI H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Glossopdale H
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Blackburn H
Wharfedale H
Bowland FR
Rossendale H
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Darwen Dashers
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
FRA

Trawden AC
Keswick AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
Bowland FR
Trawden AC
Wharfedale H
Calder Valley FR
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors H
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Tattenhall Runners
Blackpool, Wyre, Fylde AC
Trawden AC
Tattenhall Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Unattached
Wharfedale H
Trawden AC
Mercia Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors H
Unattached

Category

M
M
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV50

MV40
MV40

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV40

MV40
MV40
MV40

MV50
MV40
MV40

MV60
MV40

MV60

MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV50
MV50

MV40
MV40
MV40

Time

1.09.41
1.10.03
1.10.28
1.10.47
1.10.58
1.12.05
1.12.22
1.13.20
1.13.42
1.15.24
1.15.34
1.15.40
1.15.46
1.16.05
1.16.27
1.16.32
1.17.46
1.19.00
1.19.16
1.19.35
1.19.46
1.20.12
1.21.26
1.21.28
1.21.47
1.22.27
1.22.29
1.22.33
1.22.38
1.22.47
1.22.51
1.22.57
1.23.14
1.23.43
1.24.23
1.24.37
1.24.44
1.26.06
1.27.23
1.27.45
1.28.13
1.28.22
1.28.25
1.28.31
1.28.42
1.28.42
1.28.52
1.29.03
1.29.10
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Jayne
Kath
Andrew
Richard
Peter
Nicholas
Stephen
David
David
Diane
Tom
Gary
Daniel
Andy
Stephen
Sam
Lee
David
Robert
Mark
Alister
David
Mark
Mark A
James
Jim
Dave
Yiannis
Michael J
Andy
Peter
John
Neil
Xavier
Judy
Jamie
Andrew
Mark
Rob
Kevin
lan
Darren
Mark
Richard
Dave
Pauline
Alaster
Mike
Trevor
Elliott

BUTTERWORTH

WALLIS
ROBINSON
HORROCKS
SINGLETON
ROSCOE
WOOD
ASHBY
BLACK
HAGGAR
BEEBE
BRADLEY
O'GRADY
SOUTH
BURY
RICHARDS
BOOTH
COPPING
FENTON
TAYLOR
HAIRE
HIGGINS

PENDLEBURY

SMITH
ROBINSON
ROBERTS
BATESON
TRIDIMAS
ERNILL
QUICKFALL
BROWNING
WILCOCK
ALDERMAN
CHADUC
HOWELLS
DOWDALL
BIBBY

SHUTTLEWORTH

PARKER
WATSON
CONNELL
SARGENT
CHECKLEY
BRISCOE
KERSHAW
LINTON
McEWAN
EDDLESTON
HARDEN
LORIMER

Club

Skipton AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Lancs Fire Rescue
Blackpool, Wyre, Fylde AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
NYP TRI
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
llkley H

Unattached
Wharfedale H
Askern DRC

FRA
Clayton-le-Moors H
Pendle AC
Trawden AC

K.C. AC

Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors H
Lancs Fire Rescue
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors H
Tattenhall Runners
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Achille Ratti
Bowland FR
Lostock AC
Newburgh
Clayton-le-Moors H
Aurora H

Trawden AC
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Darwen Dashers
Todmorden
Lostock AC
Unattached
Horsforth H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Calder Valley FR
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors H
Unattached
Unattached
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors H
Unattached

FRA

Category
Lv40
LV50
MV50
MV40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
MV40
Lv40
M
MV40
M
MV40
MV50
M
MV40
MV40
M

M
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV40
MV50
M60

MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40
Lv40

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV60
MV40

MV40

MV50
Lv40

MV50
MV50

Time
1.29.23
1.29.50
1.29.59
1.30.08
1.30.15
1.30.17
1.30.27
1.30.32
1.30.41
1.30.56
1.30.58
1.30.58
1.31.00
1.31.09
1.31.25
1.31.32
1.32.14
1.32.16
1.32.44
1.32.49
1.32.55
1.32.57
1.33.10
1.33.12
1.33.14
1.33.16
1.33.23
1.33.24
1.33.40
1.33.42
1.33.47
1.33.57
1.34.02
1.34.03
1.34.08
1.34.18
1.34.20
1.34.31
1.35.18
1.35.32
1.36.14
1.37.00
1.37.01
1.37.06
1.37.14
1.39.04
1.39.06
1.39.08
1.39.23
1.39.33
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Gorden
Martin
Barry
Barbara
Sharron
William
David
Nick
David
Lynn
lan

Joe

Val
Raymond
David
Adrian
Martin F
Susan
Sarah
Richard
Peter
Steve
Mark
Sue
Andy
Doug
Paul
Graham
Angela
Linda
David
Carol
Robert
Peter S
Karen
Dawn
Sharon
Jean
Linda
Steve
David
Sally
Adam )
Alan )
Janet
Andrew
Kieron
Geoff
Ron
Mark

ROWSON
SMILLE
RAWLINSON
SAVAGE
SMITH
LOWE
HANSON
CUNNINGHAM
NAYLOR
WHITTAKER
NEWBOLD
CURREN
DONE
PICKETT
HARRIS
LEIGH
WALSH
CLARK
MARTIN
KENWORTHY
NOBLE
HUNN
HAMMOND
NAREY
WRIGHT
MUNROE
WALSH
FORD
DONLAN
LORD

BATE

LIFE

HIRST
NUTTALL
GORMAN
RICHARDS
GODSMAN
RAWLINSON
BOSTOCK
DAVIES
SMITH
BISSET
HEATON
HEATON
HAWORTH
BIDDLE
ASHWORTH
LENEVESON
CHAPPELL
HAZELWOOD

Club

Unattached

FRA

Rossendale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Ottley AC

FRA

Unattached

Lancs Fire Rescue
Clayton-le-Moors H
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Unattached
Wharfedale H
Bowland FR
Unattached

FRA

Lytham St Annes
Clayton-le-Moors H
Wharfedale H
Tattenhall Runners
Lostock AC

Skipton AC
Accrington Road Runners
Wharfedale H
GMPAA
Clayton-le-Moors H
Bowland FR
Fellandale
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Rossendale H
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Calder Valley FR
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC
Wharfedale H
Unattached
Bowland FR
Rossendale H

West Pennine Runners
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Unattached

Category
M
MV50
MV60
Lv40
L
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50
Lv40
MV40
MV40
Lv40
MV60
M
MV50
MV60
Lv40
L
MV40
MV50
MV50
M
Lv40
MV50
MV60
MV60
MV50
L
LvVe0
MV40
Lv40
MV60
MV50
Lv40
Lv40
L
LV50
LV50
MV70
MV40
Lv40
M
MV50
Lv40
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV60
M

Time
1.39.58
1.40.10
1.40.20
1.40.36
1.40.46
1.40.54
1.40.57
1.41.06
1.41.17
1.41.28
1.41.33
1.41.38
1.41.44
1.42.28
1.42.35
1.43.09
1.44.51
1.45.01
1.45.31
1.46.16
1.46.37
1.47.10
1.47.26
1.47.46
1.48.12
1.48.14
1.48.22
1.48.23
1.48.24
1.48.26
1.48.48
1.48.51
1.49.06
1.49.13
1.49.22
1.49.29
1.50.06
1.50.16
1.51.34
1.52.36
1.53.00
1.54.13
1.54.35
1.54.48
1.57.27
1.59.45
2.01.07
2.01.25
2.06.33
2.06.39
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150
151

Karin
Fiona
Peter
Sarah
Andy
Anthony
Gary
Paul

Clayton Runners

2

7

8
25
29
35
37
38
48
51
52
55
58
64
69
72
80
90
93
97
103
108
117
125
129
130
131
132
135
137
138
147
148
150

Andy
Mike
David
Neil
Neil D
Jack
Stephen
Simon
Mark
Kath
Andrew
Nicholas
David
Stephen
Mark
Mark
Peter
lan
Richard
Mike
Barbara
David
Susan
Doug
Linda
David
Carol
Robert
Dawn
Jean
Linda
Geoff
Ron
Karin

GOSS

GLEN
DUGDALE
HAMMOND
HOLDEN
MACRO
McMAHON
WALE

BROWN
WALLIS
WALKER
HARDIMAN
WORSWICK
HOLT
WHITAKER
HALLIDAY
NUTTER
WALLIS
ROBINSON
ROSCOE
BLACK
BURY
TAYLOR
PENDLEBURY
BROWNING
CONNELL
BRISCOE
EDDLESTON
SAVAGE
NAYLOR
CLARK
MUNROE
LORD

BATE

LIFE

HIRST
RICHARDS
RAWLINSON
BOSTOCK
LENEVESON
CHAPPELL
GOSS

Club
Clayton-le-Moors H

Accrington Road Runners

Clayton-le-Moors H
Tattenhall Runners
Wharfedale H
Trawden AC
Redhill RR
Clayton-le-Moors H

Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H

Category
LVe0

L

MV50
Lv40
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV40

MV50

MV40
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV40
LV50

MV50
MV40
MV40
MV50

MV40
MV50
MV40

MV50
Lv40
MV50
Lv40
MV60
LvV60
MV40
Lv40
MV60
Lv40
LV50
LV50
MV40
MV60
LvV60

Time
2.08.25
2.08.26
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired

1.10.03
1.12.22
1.13.20
1.21.47
1.22.38
1.24.23
1.24.44
1.26.06
1.29.08
1.29.50
1.29.59
1.30.17
1.30.41
1.31.25
1.32.49
1.33.10
1.33.47
1.36.14
1.37.06
1.39.08
1.40.36
1.41.17
1.45.01
1.48.14
1.48.26
1.48.48
1.48.51
1.49.06
1.49.29
1.50.16
1.51.34
2.01.25
2.06.33
2.08.25
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Ladies
45
50
51
59
84
95

103
104
109
112
117
118
123
128
129
131
134
135
136
137
138
141
144
150
151

Tamara
Jayne
Kath
Diane
Judy
Pauline
Barbara
Sharron
Lynn
Val
Susan
Sarah
Sue
Angela
Linda
Carol
Karen
Dawn
Sharon
Jean
Linda
Sally
Janet
Karin
Fiona

HIRD

BUTTERWORTH

WALLIS
HAGGAR
HOWELLS
LINTON
SAVAGE
SMITH
WHITTAKER
DONE
CLARK
MARTIN
NAREY
DONLAN
LORD

LIFE
GORMAN
RICHARDS
GODSMAN
RAWLINSON
BOSTOCK
BISSET
HAWORTH
GOSS
GLEN

Club

Wharfedale H
Skipton AC
Clayton-le-Moors H
llkley H
Wharfedale H
Unattached
Clayton-le-Moors H
Ottley AC
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Wharfedale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Calder Valley FR
Clayton-le-Moors H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Wharfedale H
Rossendale H
Clayton-le-Moors H
Accrington Road Runners

Category

Lv40
LV50
Lv40
Lv40
Lv40
Lv40

Lv40
Lv40
Lv40

Lv40

LvV60
Lv40
Lv40
Lv40

LV50
LV50
Lv40
Lv40
LvV60

Time

1.28.42
1.29.23
1.29.50
1.30.56
1.34.08
1.39.04
1.40.36
1.40.46
1.41.28
1.41.44
1.45.01
1.45.31
1.47.46
1.48.24
1.48.26
1.48.51
1.49.22
1.49.29
1.50.06
1.50.16
1.51.34
1.54.13
1.57.27
2.08.25
2.08.26


















